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Product Name 
GAOTek OTDR Launch Cable 

  

Product SKU GAOTek-TLT-135  

Product URL 

https://gaotek.com/product/gaotek-otdr-
launch-cable-2/ 
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GAOTek OTDR Launch Cable 
 

 

 

 

Introduction 
The OTDR Launch Cable is similar to the fiber optic patch cord. There is no fusion splice in the 

middle of the fiber. It is generally placed in a box, which is small, light, and easy to carry. In the 

optical fiber testing process, the OTDR launch cable is mainly used to make up for the OTDR 

test blind area. 

Product Features 
• There is no fusion joint in the middle of optical fiber. 

• Smai size, light weight and easy to carry. 

• Fiber length and connector can be customized. 
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Technical Indicators 
 

Connector type 

 

FC/LC/SC/ST/E2000 

 

Polish type 

 

UPC/APC 

 

Fiber type 

 

052/OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5 

 

Fiber length 

 

150m/500m/1 km/Customized 

 

Appearance 

 

Box/Drum 

 

LOSS ≤0.5dB/km 

 

 

 

 

 

Connection method 

 

 

 

 

 



P a g e  | 5 

 

Based in New York City & Toronto, GAO Tek Inc. is ranked as one of the top 10 global B2B technology suppliers. 
GAO ships overnight within the U.S. & Canada & provides top-notch support thanks to its 4 decades of experience. 
 

 

 

 

Product Display 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact us: sales@gaotek.com 
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